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Atti Ufficiali 2000

. Punt

10028
Qa0
9577
9459
9143
5664
8662
B501
8340
8040
7874
T853
7842
7798
7716
76035
7576
7558
7302
7093
70232
6960
6943
6911
6908
6905
6814
6784
6653
6637
6619
6607
6599
6592
6581
6546
6499
6424
RIS
6269
6155
$111.10
6077
6036

Classifica Maschile al 29/10/99

Pagina 1

Atleta

PIACENTINIVALENTING
MONDELLO MASSIMILIANO
MERS CRINTIAN

CHEN YU WEI

NANNONI LORENZO
GIARDINA UMBERTO
COSTANTINT MASSIVO
RICCI LUCA
PROSPERINI MARCO

DI NAPOLI GENNARO
LUCESOLI FRANCESCO
PIERGENTILI MARCO
BONGINI ANDREA
ANDREOLI FABIO
SILVERI ALESSIO

DEL TOMBA ANDREA

DI FIORE NICOLA
MAZZOLA PATRIZIO
GIONTELLA ROBERTO
MARZOCCHI FEDERICO
PERO SILVIO

MINERVINI GEROLAMO ROBERTO

MEAZZA DAVIDE

RISI GIOVANNI

TOLL HANSJORG
TOMASISTEFANO
CROTTIMATTIA
MONTEMAGNO MARCO
MANNESCHI FRANCESCO
MANTEGAZZA FABIO
ALIBERTI GUIDO
AMIDEI FRANCESCO
GIGLIOTTI ANTONIO
GIARDI GABRIELE
MELANI CLAUDIO
INCARDONA ARMANDO
GHELARDI CHRISTIAN
CONCIAURO ROCCO
PUGLIST FABRIZIO
BILUCAGLIA GIANLUCA
VON PFOESTL ULRICH
MORGANTL ANTONIO
GIVLIANT FILIPPO
FESTIERA CONCETTO

Catep. Variaz.
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
T8
79
BO
]|
82
83
84
L]
86
87
hi]
Y]
Pl
01

fHi132
HOO
5979
974
071
5924
5918
5911
5855
5806
5794
5718
5717
5709
5708
5679
56649
5647
5603
5521
5361
5318
5279
5137
5040
5001
4997
4496
4984
4968
4947
4948
4944
4916
4911
4908
4892
4891
4883
4878
4824
4819
4812
4743
4680
4617

91 4614
- 92 4607

SCTANNIMANICO GIONATA
MILIC TGOR

PUGLIST MARCELLO
APPOLLONI RENATO
INFANTOLINO DAVIDE
URIZIO LUCA

TALOCCO MARCO
ZUANIGH ALESSIO
ARCIGLI MARCELLO
LUCINI MARCO
BARBADORI FRANCESCO
CUZZONI MARIO

1.AMA STEFANO

[QZZ] PIETRO

QUAGLIA ALESSANDRO
SAPORITO ABELARDO
PERSICO SIMONE
PASQUALI ANDREA
RONCOLATO FABIO
MASTROBERTI GIANLUCA
CADAMAGNANI FABRIZIO
RODELLA ROMANO
LONARDI STEFANO

DE PETRA FRANCESCO
GENTA MASSIMILIANO
FUSCO GIUSEPIE

PINNA TONINO

TEATINO ANGELO
GARELLO MATTIA
ORRU' GIAN MARCO
PANCERA GIORGIO

DEL SANTE EMANUELE
CASINI RENATO
GUSMINI PAOLO

NOLI MARCO

CASASCII GIANBATTISTA
PASCALE VINCENZO
RASPI MAURIZIO

LISCI RICCARDO
GHETTA MIRKO

DEL ROSS0O GIUSEPPE
ARISLANTONIO

PERILLO ANDREA
NARDINI SAMUEL
RIVOIRA ENZO

BISI ALESSANDRO

CATTONI MASSINO ,
\?’“Xﬁ-%g%“mr‘m o BB
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Pos Panne Arleta

Catep Vanas 1S 3030
: r ESEIN]
TSI SORACT AL ESSANDRD § i
O IS0 STECHER MAL RO | 0" 17 3910
R AR IO IO GIANT Ly 1 3 (R AR
S BINT O IE AT VI AT PSS ANDIRGO) ] 3 144 AEKS
YA CHCCHIE T M ARCE L O | A 1500 1879
O T CARBONIMATTEO 1 O I51 3875
YECUST OINMIPAL L OMENTERANCESCO : 2 152 3869
FHE AT POT T GOSN AT 3 2 3809
101 4406 CASALI DIEGO 3 I8 154 3868
102 4389 DELL'OMO GIANFRANCO 3 2% 155 3838
103 4364 PALLADINO GERARDO 3 6 156 3753
104 4359 IACONO RAFFAFLE 3 P 157 3752
105 4341 RIGHINI GIANLUIG] 3 ) 158 3740
106 4332 ROMANO CARMELQ 3 0 159 3723
107 4327 NUVOLA PIETRRO 3 1 160 3680
108 4321 CIARMATORI CRISTIAN 3 _14 161 3676
109 4320 STEFANELLI ANDREA 3 20 162 3673
110 4313 SIMEONE ANTONIO 3 20 163 3669
T 4308 LAGHEZZA ALFONSO 30 154 3568
112 4305 SANTUCCI EDOARDO 3013 165 3664
113 4297 PALUMMO MARCO 3 12 3664
114 4272 GELLINI LIVIO 303 167 3652
115 4261 SPINICCIIA SIMONE 3 20 168 3621
116 4244 BONO GIUSEPPE 301 i
117 4243 CAPRI' GIOVANNI 3 3 170 3604
118 4234 BOBOCICA MIITAI RAZVAN 3 26 171 3598
119 4219 LA ROCCA GIORGIO 3 14 172 3595
4219 PASSINI MATTEO 3 9 173 3593
121 4215 TROILO ROSARIO 3 -0 3593
122 4213 BISI GUIDO 3 -8 175 3591
123 4212 PERUGIA CARLO ALBERTO 315 176 3579
124 4211 MARCHESE LORENZOQ 3 2 177 3574
125 4202 FRACCAROLI ROBERTQ 3 -0 178 3573
126 4199 CARTA GIANCARLO 3 7 179 3562
127 4189 ROSSI CARLO 3 .36 180 3554
4189 ZILIANI LUCA 3 16 181 3552
129 4186 BUCCHER! FABIO 314 182 3547
' 130 4165 FABBRI RAOUL 3 3 183 3544
131 4160 COSSIA LUCA 3 - 184 3540
, 132 4147 FACINLJACOPO 3 27 185 3539
133 4143 DEDIN GUERRINO 3 5 186 3535
134 4141 GUERRERA GIOVANNI 3 32 187 3532
135 4139 DELLI CARRI VINCENZO 35 188 3521
136 4128 ABBA' ALBERTO 3 6 189 3518
137 4125 FRAZZITTA ANTONINO 30 3518
138 4119 BARONCELLI MANFREDI PAOLO 3 7 3518
139 4112 CAMPANINI MARCO 19 192 3514
140 4099 FUNDARO' ROBERTO 3 .8 193 3508
141 4073 CASTELVETRO CARLO 3 5 191 3505
142 4014 MALPASSI RICCARDO IR Y 195 3494
143 3996 CARICATO RENATO 3 196 3492
144 3932 BIANCHI DANIELE 3 16 CAPABAE
T'ﬁ'?‘!‘lm e I P T R

MELOSEDANIELI
COMPAGNONTDARIO

BERTILNOLD FGON
NDESTRISTENVITIORIO
GIRALDI ALESSANDRO
ALUNNI GIANLUCA
BARBARITO GABRIELF,
DOSST PIERO

PARISI GIORGIO
STOYANOV NIAGOL,
CAIAZZA LUIGI
MICHELI LORENZO
SALTARINI LUCIO
VALENTE VITO
MORGANTE GASPARE SALVATORE
GARUTI GIANNI
GIARDINA MICHELFE
SABATINO DANIELE
BARGAGLI PAOLO
VENTURELLI STEFANO
CINI SIMONE
MACERATA ENRICO
ONOFRI ROBERTO

DE STEFANO WLADIMIRO
CHESSA SALVATORE
BERRETTA VINCENZO
GIRI MATTEO
GAMMONE ALESSANDRO
BONELLI ALESSANDRO
GAMBACORTA SAVERIO
CANCEDDA GIANFRANCO
CACCIAPUOTI DOMENICO
GASIC ZORAN
GIORGIONE GIOVANN]
ABENI GIORGIO
MUGELLINI ENRICO
PACCAGNAN LUCA
GIUSTINELLI MIRKO
NEGRO ROBERTO
BERRETTA UGO
ESPOSITO BRUNO
ORLANDI MICHELE
BATTIATI MARCO
ALDRIGUETTI LUCA
BORGUHETTO CLAUDIO
BRACCIONIJACOPQ
SCHIRO' ROBERTO
MUSSO MASSIMILIANO
PALERMO SANDRO
ZOPPEL ALBERTO
VECCIHIATTO PAOLO
FEDELE MATIFO
CICCHETTI PASQUALING
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Classifica Fquiparata Maschile al 29/10/99 Classifiea Femminile al 29/10/99
Momazione Pante Atleta
Train tein 2 SO28 LY I'os, Punti Atleta Categ Var
feailn 2eiln 3 9SSS GARDOS KRISTZIAN I 10130 BOULATOVA FLIOURA | g
Trailn 2eiln 3 9814 LTWELMIN 2 9084 ARISI ALESSIA -
Trailn 2eiln 3 9809 TORIOLA MOSES SEGUN 3 0872 NEGRISOLI LAURA L o
Trailn Seiln 6 8904 JANG FENG 4 9448 WEJJIAN I o
Tratln Seiln. 6 85153 MU FANG 5 Qa0 NDING YAN 2 0
Trailn Sciln. 6 S80I SUN JUN 6 8762 STEFANOVA NICOLETTA 2 5
Trailn Seiln 6 8744 NEGRILA CATALIN DANIEL 7 8593 MERENDA MICHELA 2 .
Trailn Seiln. 6 709 NANG Z1LONG 8  B562 MILIC VANIA 2 -1
Trailn Sciln. 6 8701 IASSAN HAKEEM 9 B555 ZANCANER DENISA 2 3
Trailn.6eiln 7 8664 FATAI ADEYEMO 10 8470 MORETTI SABRINA 2
Trailn. §ciln. 9  §4449 STOYANOV IVAN NIKOLOV 11 8441 BERSAN ANNA 2
Trailn. 10eilnu. 11 8038 IVANOV LEONID 12 8347 SEMENZA CRISTINA 2 3
Trailn 10ciln 11 7932 YIN JIHONG 13 7664 BOSISTEFANIA 2 9
Trailn. 10eiln 11 7913 SARKISSIAN SUMBAD 14 7633 CALLIARI KARIN 2 9
Trailn 10ciln 11 7903 STEFANOV STEFAN I5 7616 SULFARO ROSA 2 3
Trailn. 12ciln 13 7a4g URIMJOZE I6 7592 PURICELLISTEFANIA 2§
o VAN XIAO PENG 17 7587 ALBERTO DANIELA 2
Irailn 19 ¢ 1120 7201 OVEBODE MICHAEL I8 7584 MILIC KATIA r R
TN KOOV e DA, 3
Trailn. 23 ¢iln. 24 6934 QIIN‘KI-I‘\"I(‘III ";'II-{'-;";.II s S 2 2
: 2 ! VIC / 21 7439 CONCIAURO MARINA 2 .6
Trailn. 23 eiln. 24 6933 ZHANG HUI LIANG 22 7390 DANIELE MANUELA 2 3
Tra i| n. 26 eiln. 27  6B70 CZYZEWSK] TOMASZ, 23 7386 CRESPI CIIIARA 2 4
Trailn. 28 eiln. 29 6759 WANG HONG LIANG 24 7362 MILIC SONJA 2 2
Trailn 28 e¢iln. 29 6756 WANG ZHENG GUAN 25 7343 PARIETTI ALINA 2 5
Trailn. 28 eiln. 29 6751 MOISSEV MAXIM 26 7294 LAZZERI DEBORA 5
Tra i] n.40eiln. 41 6242 PETER OLUMIDE AKINLARBI 27 7230 MAURIELLQ ROSARIA 2 )
Trailn. 49 eiln. 50 5959 ZAKARYAN EDUARD 28 7182 MASTRANTONIO MARTA 2 0
Trailn.49¢iln 50 5944 FHANG IHOUSHENG 29 7132 BAZZANIPAOLA 20
SAHRKHAIAN SARKIS 30 6848 PASTORINO LAURA 5 4
Trailn. S0 eiln 51 $924 VIZIAK DARIJAN 4 6747 GAMBACORTA LAURA o
Trailn. 64 eiln. 65 5487 ZAIKINE ALAN 12 605 ALCHR] ;'»L\REEM > 4
Trailn. 65eiln. 66 5326 'I‘INIZI,I,_I DANIELE . 33 6700 .P[(;HLEH. qmc;\'::; 2 3
MONDFLLO MARCELLO TLHLER SIMON
Trailn. 88ciln. 89 4723 LOUZENKO VLADIMIR 346677 PILLONI MARIA RITA 2 3
Trailn. 89 ¢iln. 90 4653 LIANG BIN 33 6389 DIAQYI 2 3
Trailn. 102 ¢il n. 103 4381 VITAN MIRCEA 36 6588 CALLIARIINGRID 2 5
Teailn, 104 ¢ il n. 105 4358 HUANG LIANG 37 6587 BEVILACQUA PAOLA 2 4
Trailn. 237 ¢ il n. 238 2976 ZHENG YONG 38 6561 MONALDINI ROBERTA 2 3
Trailn. 275 e il n. 276 2816 MATIJEVIC MIHAJLO 396505 CRESPI FRANCESCA 2
Trail n. 301 ¢ il n. 302 2334 ROTONDO MAURICE 46471 MILIC MARTINA 2 0
Trail n. 308 ¢ il n. 309 2302 MAROPULAKIS NIKOLAS 176453 MILIC NINA 2
Tra il n. 395 ¢ il n. 396 1760 PANAITE ADRIAN 420364 DI MEO MARIALUCIA 2 |
Frait n. 398 ¢ il n. 399 1750 ¥ OJCIECH FOLWARSK] oy R SR ; 1?
BARADARAN HASHEM 49 6304 GORNATIFEDERICA 3 -
Irailn. 322 ¢iln. 323 1220 RIFBESEL KRISTIAN 15 6263 ZANCANER MONIKA 2 0
SERPE ANDREA 46 6193 CIPRIANI IRENFE 30|
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816
5758
8723
SHER
Shifh
i
RURE
5629
5565
5555
5523
5505
§504
34049
5446
5425
5422
5408
5360
5342
5321
5294
5295
52490
5173
5110
5081
5060
4990
4869
4835
4828
4813
4790
4752
4749
4715
4690
4665
4654
4624
4615
4604
4111
A6
4593

1582
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PPASN MARZLN

SAVION A MARA
CARONSO CRISTIANA
RELLICH MARGH
FRANCHTMONIA
NORESE LAURA
CRUSPENVALFRIA
ZAPPTTELLL FELICIANA
MACEAN URZICA PATRICIA
SANTIFALLER HUBER EprTh
MANNICCISERENELLA
PELLFEGRINT DANA
KIRALD TASMIN
VANDONI SIMONA
FASOLT PETRA
BONTEMP] SABRINA
GIUSSANT CRISTINA
BRONZI MICHFELA
MUGELLINI GIULIA
LAMORATTA MICHELA
GUERRIERI LAURA
POLLI GEA

CAIMI SUSANNA
MARZOLLA FLISA
ANDRONI SIMONA
PICCIAU CINZIA
BELLANGERO ALESSANDRA
RACCA SILVIA

ALIPPI SERENELLA
CONCIAURO AZZURRA
PINOTTI ERIKA
ALESSANDRINI ANGELA
DI NAPOLI ANTONELLA
LOALDI ELISABETTA
BUTTAZZONI GIULIA
RUSTJA IRENA
D'ANTONIO STEFANIA
CONDORFLLI LIA PAOLA
SCARABELLI ANGELA
LODI ANGELA

PARISI CATERINA
LOCCE MARIA ASSUNTA
TARALLO ALESSIA
BALDINI ROBERTA
MASCIA SABRINA

CATTANFO MARIA GIOVANNA

BETTONI SARA

DIPIETHRANTONIO VALENTINA

MATTANA FRANCESCA
CARANNANTE LLISA
SACCO IVANA

MATI KATIUSCIA

Catep. Varinz
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R ™

R AT Y
100 19576
LI 4560
102 4550
113 4554
104 4530
105 4510
16 4493
107 449
108 4476
109 4474
10 417
11 43
112 4335
113 4295

4295
115 4267
116 4256
117 4128
118 4122
119 4119
120 4116
121 4049
122 4053
123 404
124 4015
125 401
126 3998
127 3989
128 3987
129 3958
130 3953
131 3937
132 3028
133 390]
134 3870
135 3867
136 3857
137 3818
118 3799
139 3792
140 3684
141 3621
142 3499
113 34K5
144 3482
145 3476
146 3469
117 3435
148 3402
119 3383
150 3382
151 3376

SANTINITIN A

SINHTONATO FRANCESCA
BUTELLI ClISTINA
PIRAS MICHTETLA
FRANCHIFLORIANA
ZOLA ALESSIA
PALAZZI KATIA
FISCHER DORIS
RIZZI SARA
ARALDI SONIA
RAMPELLO LOREDANA

VALENTE MARIA ANTONIETTA

TRETJAK MARTINA
BUFFELE' DEBORAIN
BINELLO ELISA

LA SPADA TIZIANA
CARAMAGNA FRANCESCA
RACCA SERENA
MONTALTO ELENA
FEISA EUFEMIA
REDOLFI ALESSANDRA
CAREDDA CLAUDIA
BONFATTI DANIELA
GAMBINI FRANCFSCA
FRANCINI ELEONORA
GIORGIONI ALESSIA
GALLO IVANA

10ZZ1 MARIA FRANCESCA
PICCIOLI ANTONELLA
ARMENTI PAMELA
MOLINA PAOLA
MANCINI LUCIA
RIDOLFI ROBERTA
PICCIOLI ALESSANDRA
DI MARTINO ILARIA
BERTARINI BARBARA
ALESIANI ILARIA
BADERNA MANUELA
D'ARIENZO RACHELE
TAGLIAPIETRA GIULIA
MAREGA VALENTINA
WALTER ANITA
LANDELLO ELISA
D'ANTONI ROBERTA
BUFFOLI CINZIA
PASTORE MARIA TERESA
NORCIA ANNA

LIVERA SINONA
BATTAGLIA CLAUDIA
VA IDA
NEPOTIALESSANDRA
MASSINI MARA
CARAFEA ELISA
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P52 V170 VIAGGIO MEARC P LA MARZLA

I51 1359
| %1 3343
5% 1312
156
157
158
159

13125
LRI
3300
3294
16l
lal
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

ixed
32as
324
32154
3243
3230
3228
3216
3214
169 3208
170 3204
71 3201
172 3193
173 3178
174 3176
175 3173
176 3158

JI58
178 3136
179 3102
180 2965
181 2913
182 2875
183 2868
184 2845
185 2816
186 2780
187 2743
188 2700
189 2698
190 2679
191 2673
192 26148
193 2636
194 2633
195 2618
196 2603
197 2575

198 2574

199 2561
200 2552

AL GHHISTSIMONA
FUIZER PETRA
FRENILVTIZIA

APRIEE MARISA
FERRARA TIZIANA
NERENO CRISTINA
RELLANDI PAOLA
PISANI MARGHERITA
FASOLA CINZIA
ZAVADLAL ROBERTA
SANTONMASO MAVI
CONCAS MARIA TERESA
SARDO SARA

ROVERE GIULIA
FRANCARANDIERA DANIELA
RLILI GABRIELLA
MARCIHETTI FRANCESCA
CARUSO FLAVIA
GIANTOMASI FEDERICA
DEFANT KATRIN
COCCO SIMONA
COLASANTO ROSALBA
DAPRILE JANIS
GRUBER ANDREA
TIEULI CINZIA

LEONZI ALESSIA
ASCARI SERENA
BIANCIII ANNA
CAVALLI GIULIA
CASTRO MARIA PIA
MORGIA CRISTINA
DISSERTORI MARIA
DAL BELLO MARTINA
DE LUCCII MAURA
VIDONI GIADA
GUARIENTO ENRICA
COCEANCIG AGNES
CARANNANTE CONCETTA
ROSSI EVI
MACCARRONE LAURA
ACHILLES SWENJA
PANTANI SARA

CUSERI STEFANIA
CORONGIU SERENA
PORPORA DANIELA

SEGRER LORENZA
PUDDU FRANCESCA
CAMUSSO) DORINA
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Classifica Equiparata Femminile al 29/10/99

I"osizione

Traial n.
Traal n.
Traval m.
Traal n,
Tra il n.
Tra il n.
Tra il n.
Tra il n.
Trailn.
Trailn.
Trail n.
Trailn.
Trailn.
Tra il n.
Trail n.
Trail n,
Trailn.
Trailn.
Trailn.
Trailn,
Trail n.
Trailn
Trailn
Trail n.
Trailn.
Trailn,
Trail n.
Tra il n.
Trail n,
Trailn.
Trailn.
Trailn,
Trail n.
Tra il n.
Tru il n,
Trailn,
Trailn
Trail n.
N.C.

N.C.

N.C.

N.C.

MN.C.

N.C.

leiln.
leiln,
leiln,
leiln,
leiln.
Zeiln
Jeiln,
Jeiln.
deiln.
Seiln.
Seiln,
6eiln.
6eiln.
Geiln,
9eiln.
Weiln
10eiln

Ileiln.
12eiln.
12eiln,
12eiln.
12eiln.
12ciln.
12eiln.
12eiln.
12eiln.
12eiln,
12eiln,
18 eciln,
18eiln.
27 eiln.
54 eil n.
61 eil n.
RO eiln,
$7eiln.

10

12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
19
19
28
55
62
Kl
is

Funti Atleta

10046 GONG YUFE CHUN
103K TAN WEN LING
10029 WANG XUE LAN
10018 FENG WEI

10013 NI XIA LIAN

9933
0808
9800
0274
B952
8836
E729
8708
B649
E528
8460
8450
8430
8190
8086
7021
7914
7506
7892
7844
91
7693
7668
7582
1569
7194
5721
5532
4879
4720

120 il n. 121 4089
I66eiln. 167 3219
M2eiln. 313773

15
8

I

SHEN YANFEI

CHEN SIHAN

CHEN YUN

WANG YU

MAKINYAN ARMINE
LISOVA OLGA
PERKUCIN GORDANA
POGORYELOVA ZOYA
CHEN LFI LEI
ANTONIAN ELMIRA
RANTSEVA FKATERINA
SZYMANELIS JADWIGA
YAN CHIMEI
MARKOVA YULIYA
XIN YA PING

SZABO ANITA
STESHENKO AIDA
ANDRIAN JULIA
LAVROUKHINA LARISSA
OKENLA KENINDE
ANOSSOVA NATALIA
DUMITRACHE ANDA
COPACI IONELA
RYEPKINA YULIYA
NICULAE CHRISTINELLA
DAILILI

STEFANOVA DARINA
CHMIGELSKAIA ANNA
STELMACH BEATA
BUSSMANN KATJA URSULA
STECHENKO TATYANA
BACCIOCCHI CRISTINA
BISACCIONI ALICE
DEL BO LAURA
SOBRERO GIULIA
GRANO FEDERICA

DE NICOLO' DONATELLA
GIORDANO CARMELIDA
NEGRINILORENA
BERTOLOTTI MICAFLA

ATZORISILVIA
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